1
The Philadelphia Parking Authority
701 Market Street, Suite 5400
Philadelphia, PA 19106
Bid No. 21‐10
Structural Repairs and Maintenance at the Autopark at The Fashion District
Addendum One
To:    See Email Distribution List

MAX.
WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOTAL
MOVE-
MENT IN
(MM)
DIM. A:
IN (MM)
DIM. B:
IN (MM)
DIM. C:
IN (MM)
DIM. D:
IN (MM)
CR-200 0.75" (19) 1.38" (35) 2.00" (51) 1.25" (32) 2.00" (51) 1.75" (44) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-250 0.75" (19) 1.63" (41) 2.50" (64) 1.75" (44) 2.50" (64) 2.25" (57) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-300 1.00" (32) 2.00" (57) 3.00" (83) 2.00" (51) 3.25" (83) 2.75" (70) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-400 1.50" (38) 2.75" (70) 4.00" (102) 2.50" (64) 4.00" (102) 3.00" (76) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-500 1.75" (44) 3.38" (86 5.00" (127) 3.25" (83) 5.00" (127) 3.50" (89) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-600 2.12" (54) 4.06" (103) 6.00" (152) 3.88" (99) 6.00" (152) 4.25" (108) 3.50" (89) 0.75" (19)
CR-Series
W
i
n